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Thursday, March 7 11:00am

This storytime for children 2 & 3 years of age, with a caregiver, features stories, fingerplays,
music and a take home craft, that teach early literacy skills. Please register all attending. 

Join us with your current projects (knitting, crochet, cross-stitch, embroidery, etc.) to
chat and create! Bring your own supplies, and other attendees would be happy to
instruct on crochet as needed. 

Storytime: Ages 2-3

Saturday, March 2  9:30am

Friday, March 29  2:00pm

Tuesday, March 5  10:30am

Explore stations with different activities to learn about space and the 2024 eclipse. 
Speedcubing

Tuesday, March 19 10:30am

Join us as we speed solve Rubik's Cube puzzles. All skill levels are welcome.
Rubik's Cubes are supplied. 

Wednesday, March 13  6:00pm

Earn volunteer hours while helping us plan teen programming and services. For
grades 6-12. 

Teen Advisory Board

Saturday, March 16  2:00pm

Mother Goose on the Loose: Ages Birth - 23 Months

Babies and toddlers, birth - 23 months of age, accompanied by their caregivers, will
enjoy this program filled with rhymes, books, music, and movement designed to help
early literacy skills. 

Teen Bingo

Friday, March 8  3:30pm

Join us to make a friendship bracelet! All supplies will be included. 

Thursday, March 21  11:00am

What Do You Know About Space?
Wednesday, March 27  4:00pm

Stitch’n Time

Friday, March 22  3:30pm

Meet and read to a local LCC K-9 comfort dog and its handler. LCC K-9 comfort
dogs show kindness and calm to people throughout the community and beyond,
making them excellent listeners. 

Mario Kart Tournament

Join us for a Mario Kart Tournament! Winner gets a prize. Must Register. Ages 11-
17. 

Sensory Play
Tuesday, March 12    Session 1  10:30am or Session 2  2:30pm
Thursday, March 28  Session 1  10:30am or Session 2  2:30pm

Kids birth to 6 years old can stop in for an hour of play with sensory supporting toys
and play areas. Please register every child, teen, and adult that plans to attend the
program. 

Comfort Reading with a Dog

Due to limited space, all participants must register in advance.
Please include the name of every child and adult planning to be in the room.  Programs

are subject to change. In the event of a change, the library will contact registrants. 

Friday, March 15  3:30pm
Meet the Cube

Join us to learn the basics of solving the Rubik's Cube. Rubik's Cubes will be
provided. Ages 8 through 15 years old. 


